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SDÍLNA Stráž 2012
PREZENČNÍ LISTINA

	Akce:
	Sdílna Stráž 2012

	
	v rámci regionálního setkání v rámci projektu Inspiromat 2012

	Datum:
	5. května 2012

	Místo konání
	Stráž


Účastníci:
	Č.
	Příjmení a jméno
	Emailová adresa
	Podpis

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



